“Annexure -3,
Name of the corporate debtor: ;J.P. Engineers Pvt Ltd Date of commencement of CIRP:26th february 2020; List of creditors as on: 06.05.2023

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging o any class of creditors)

(Amount in ?)
S[Name of creditor [Unique 1D Details of claim received Details of claim admitted “Amountof | Amount of “Amoun | Amount
' contingent claim | any mutual tof | of claim
Date of receipt | Amount claimed "Amount of claim Nature of | Amount covered | Amount Wheth | % voting dues, that claim | under
admitted claim by covered by er share in CoC may be not | verificati
0 e e - ’l set-off admitte on
Union Bak of
1 [india (Erstwhile |3p-001 14-Dec:21 134,690,520 134,690,520 Financial - -| o 8490 | 25000000 NIL NIL NIL
Andhra Bank)
Total 1.34,66,90.520 1.34,66,90.520 - - 84.90 2,50.00,000




